UF Undergrad Catalog

Spring 2015 Academic Dates

= 13099

Save as PDF
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All deadlines are effective at 5:00 p.m. on the last date unless indicated otherwise. All
paperwork should be submitted to the appropriate office, generally the Office of the
University Registrar in 222 Criser Hall, by 5:00 p.m., unless indicated otherwise. All dates
and deadlines are subject to change and will be updated accordingly.

{ 2015 Academic Dates

! Advance Registration
| (at or after assigned start time)

| Employee EEP Registration
(11:59 pm of last day)

Spring

November 3 - December 23
December 25 - January 4

December 23 - January 12
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| Regular Registration January 5
| ($100 late fee after deadline)
Classes Begin January 6

E State Agency Registration
(11:59 pm of last day)

January 6-9 and January 12

Drop/Add January 6-9 and January 12
(at or after assigned start time)
(11:59 pm of last day)

Late Registration January 6-9 and January 12
(11:59 pm of last day)

| Nondegree Registration
(at or after assigned start time)
1 (11:59 pm of last day)

January 8-9 and January 12

Withdrawal with no Fee Liability January 12
: (11:59 pm of last day)

| Fee Payments January 16
1 (3:30 pm, University Bursar)

3 Residency Reclassifications January 16

S-U Grade Option January 23

| Degree Applications January 30

‘ Withdrawal, All Courses, with 25% Refund January 30

| (W assigned)

| Drop (without failing grades) or April 10

| Add a Course by College Petition

| Withdrawal from UF Without Failing Grades April 10

| (W assigned)

Classes End April 22

| Honors Theses due to College Advising Offices April 22

Reading Days - no classes April 23-24
Final Exams April 25, April 27-30 and May 1
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| Commencement May 1-3

| (Dates of graduate and professional school
| commencements can vary. Please refer to the official | Registrar
| schedules. Dates/times of all ceremonies will be posted Home
| when officially scheduled.) SIS+
i my.ufl.edu
| Degree Status Available May 5 UF Office
| (late night, on ISIS) Directory
| Final Grades Available May 6 | Contactthe

A ) OUR

(Transcript view, on ISIS) | Afrin o

Holidays - no classes January 19: Martin Luther King Day %g
%’ : February 28 - March 7: Spring Break |
4000 e, FL 32611-4000 2-137
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Tentative 2014-15 School Calendar
The School Board has adopted this tentative 2014-15 school calendar. Please note that some
dates may need to change following the release of the statewide testing calendar.

_Alachua County.

anc Schools SCHOOL CALENDAR
' 2014 - 2015

Monday, August 11 — Friday, August 15 ......................... Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)
Monday, August 18 ... First Day for Students
Monday, September 1 ........ccccooviiiiiiiiii e Holiday - Labor Day
Tuesday, September 23..........cccooiiiiiiiiii e Send Interim Reports Home
Friday; OCIOBET 17 s summmmmsass ssseesss sasssinnmmmmssanns sssms Holiday — UF Homecoming
Tuesday, October 21 ... End of First Nine Weeks
Friday, October 24 ...........ccccoiiiiiiiieeee Pupil Holiday / Teacher Workday
Tuesday, November 4 ... Send Report Cards Home
Tuesday, November 11........cccooiiiiii Holiday — Veterans Day

* Monday, November 24 - Wednesday, November 26 ........ Pupil/Teacher Holidays
Thursday November 27 — Friday November 28 ............... Thanksgiving Holidays
Friday, December 5..........ccoooiiiiiiiiiii Send Interim Reports Home
Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2....................... Winter Holidays (10 weekdays)
Monday, January 5........cccooooiiiiiiiiiie e Classes Resume
Thursday, January 15...........cocoic End of First Semester
Friday; JANUAry 16 s s s dussinss onmmannss ssmmuns sn Pupil Holiday / Teacher Workday
Monday, January 19 ..., Holiday - ML King Day
Tuesday, January 20 ............oovvvveeeeeiiiiieiiiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeee Begin Second Semester
Thursday, January 29 ..........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiii e Send Report Cards Home
Monday, February 16 .........cccccoiiiiiiiiiiiceeee, Holiday — Presidents’ Day
Wednesday, February 25.............ccccoovviiiie Send Interim Reports Home

x;.Monday, March 23 - Friday, March 27 .............cc............. Spring Holidays (5 weekdays)%

Tuesday, March 31 ..., End of Third Nine Weeks

* Fday. Bl S muenscnsmmmmmemssmmmmme s 505008 snemm— Pupil Holiday / Teacher Workday
Thursday, April 9. Send Report Cards Home
Thursday, May 7 ... Send Interim Reports Home
Monday; May: 25 s summsssmmis ssssmssissmmmns snvssssomsmen smsns Holiday - Memorial Day
Thursday, June 4 .........cccooiiiiiii e School Out - Last Day for Students
Friday, June 5. Post-Planning / Pre-Planning for Summer Sch.
Memdeay; JUNE: 8 u smsmmmns s i asssams oo oo Post-Planning for Teachers

* These days MAY be used to make up days cancelled due to hurricanes or other emergencies.
For the 2014-15 calendar, they will be used in the following order:

(1) November 24 (2) November 25 (3) April 3




